date 31/8/2009 so the bureaus and specialized companies Present their O -
fers to our company lies in Babylon governorate – Iskandariyah city to get 
the tender
Documents in an utmost date exactly twelve o'clock Monday 31/8/2009 
against a non-refundable amount estimated (25000) twenty five thousand 
Iraqi dinar provided that the offer must be submitted in three sealed enve -
ops on which the tender number and date as well as the required material is 
written as mentioned below:
- the first envelop contains the commercial offer valid for three month.